Total avallable balance as reported at the end of preceding period 1] 427,134.39
PLUS: RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH

Date, Source
71812022 Retiras Health Insurance

H 491.73
7i8/2022 NYS5 ACH Paymant-Cafetaria Reimbursement 3 176 00
7122022  NYS ACH Paymeni-Cafeleria Reimbursement $ 11,117.00
71182022  Relree Health insurance $ 2,846 83
/252022  Reliree Health Insurance $ 1,708 83
Total Deposits 3 16,340 48
Total Depaosits In Transit
Tota! Bank Interest
TOTAL RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH $ 16,340.49
LESS: DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH
From check # 15722 fo 15778 $ 102,894 .83
Other Debits:  Electronic Transfers to Other Funds 3 60,441.85
Cther Deblts: Void Check #15749, 15777 $ (8,525 00}
Other Debits:
Other Adjustments:
Tolal Checks & Electronic Transfers $ 154,811.78
TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS ISSUED & CREDITS $ 154,911.78
CASH BALANCE AS SHOWN BY RECORDS $ 288@6].10
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK STATEMENT
Balanca from bank statemant, end of month s 306,767.21
Less: outstanding checks (sea attached llst) 5 18,234.1%
Less: outstanding eleclronic fransfers (see atlached lisl) s -
Net bank balance $ 288,563.10
Plus; Undeposited receipts or deposits in transit (attached) H -
TOTAL AVAILABLE BALANCE (must agree lo cash balance above for reconciliation} 5 288,561.10
Raceived by the Board of Education and entzred as a This report certifies that the Cash.Balance shown above

the minutes of the Board meeting hetd

agrees o the appropria!e bank’s temant, as reconcﬂad

i C_7/J A

T of the Board of e o Somor Accoumi

</_/m_“-_, .AZZ;)&.« %ﬁr\

Schofl District Treasurer U N Acduqlknl v




ANDES CENTRAL SCHOOL {page 2 of 2)
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT 713112022
GENERAL FUND
OUTSTANDING CHECHK LIST FOR THE MONTH ENDING Tid12022
Check moun Data Check Amount Date Check Amount
14818 ] 114.92 1211712020 15745 $ 916.46 72112022 15788 $ 20000 72172022
15522 L 1.00 1/20/2022 15748 $ 119.50 72112022 15788 § 85000 7121/2022
15714 $ 1.811.80 612112022 15756 $ 455.00 72112022 15770 § 36600 712112022
15721 $ 500.00 €/21/2022 15780 § 84 67 72112022 15771 $ 2,000.00 72112022
15742 $ 500.00 712112022 15782 s 1,087.87 TRAI2022 15776 § 35000 71212022
15744 3 25486 72112022 15767 - 37.03 72172022 15778 $ 752500 7212022
15779 $ 1,00000 72172022
$ 19,2341
QUTSTANDING ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS FOR THE MONTH ENDING 713412022
Date Descriplion Amount
Total Qutstanding Electronic Transfers: $ -
STATEMENT OF UNDEPOSITED RECEIPTS AT THE END OF THE PERIOD 73112022
Data Sourca Amount
Total Undeposited Recelpts $ 5



Total available balance as reparted at the end of preceding period § 1,614,225.03

PLUS; RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH

Date Source

oun!

l

L
Total Deposits In Transit s -
Tr31/2022 Bank Interest Earned 3 64,13
Total Bank interest $ €4.13
TOTAL RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH 5 84.13
LESS: DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH
Withdrawals:  Transfer lo General Fund Checking
Total Withdrawals 5 -
i
TOTAL AMOUNT OF WITHDRAWALS & CREDITS $ =
CASH BALANCE AS SHOWN BY RECORDS $ 1,614,289.16
RECONCILIATION WIiTH BANK STATEMENT
Balance from bank statemen, end of month § 1,614,289.16
TOTAL AVAILABLE BALANCE (musl agree lo cash batance above for reconcillation) $ 1,614,289.16

Received by the Board of Education and entered as a
part of the minutes of the Board meeling held

Ciask of the Board off¥ducalion

P /

School District Treasurer

This report certifies that lhe Cash Balance s| above
agrees o the appropridie bignk state , as reconciled.

A\
/ #Senicr ACSM Clerk f

Ac’gbunténﬁ/ o




Total avallable balance as reporied at the end of procaeding period 5 AT
PLUS: RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH
Bate, Soyrce Amount
Total Daposils 3 -
Total Depasits in Transit ] -
Bank Interes| $ =
TOTAL RECEIPTS 5 -
LESS: ISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH
From Check # 2124 -] 117 4 980.27
Other Dabits: Hectronic Transfers to Other Funds
Other Debits: Electronic Payments to Vendors
Other Debits:
Total Chacks & Electronic Transfers 5 980.27
TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS ISSUED & DEBIT CHARGES $ 920.27
CASH BALANCE AS SHOWN BY RECORDS 3 1,514,60
RECONCILIATION WiTH BANK STATEMENT - Bank of Greane Caunty
Balance from bank statement, end of month $ 1,748.60
Less: Dutstanding checks [see attached list) s 235.00
Less: Outstanding Wire Transfers (see attached list) 3 -
Net bank balance $ 1,514.50
Plus: Undepasited receipts {tec attachad Mst) - =
TOTAL AVAILABLE BALANCE [must agree ta cash balance above for reconclfiation) $ 1,514 60
Recelved by the Board of Education and entered as a This report certifies that alance shown ab rees ta the

part of the minytes of the meeting held

Lleatfr,, (0o lidls

Clerk of the Board of Edfhation

nisc, A'/pL)c,u

School District Treasurer

approprlate ban|

¥ Senlor Accaunt Ge

A




ANDES CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

CAFETERIA FUNG

{page 2of 2}

T30z

OUTSTANDING CHECK LIST FOR THE MONTH ENDiNG TRe:
Check# Amoun) Dats

2125 § 23500 orr2122

Total Checks Outstanding 5 23500

DUTSTANRDING WIRE TRANSFERS FOR THE MONTH ENDING F{pLricrt
Qale Description Amount

Tolal Wire Transfers Outstanding $ -

STATEMENT OF DEPOSITS IN TRANSIT/UNDEPOSITED RECEIPTS AT THE END OF THE PERIOD g ok

Dats  Sourgn Amoyrd

Total Undepasited Recelpts [ 5



Total available balance as reported at the and of preceding perfod

PLUS: RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH

Dale Source
TH9r2022 ACS General Fund-Transfer lo Cover Payroll

Total Deposits

Total Deposits in Transit

Tolal Bank Interest

TOTAL RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH

LESS: DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH

From check # 1448 5] 1451
Other Debits: Electronic Transfer to Other Funds
Other Debits: Vold Check #1448
Other Adjustmenis:

Total Checks & Electronic Transfers
TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS ISSUED & CREDITS
CASH BALANCE AS SHOWN BY RECORDS
REGONCILIATION WITH BANK STATEMENT
Balance from bank statement, end of month

Less: ouistanding checks (see attached list)
Less. outstanding elecironic transfers (see attached list}

Net bank balance
Plus: Undeposited raceipts or deposits in transit {attached)}
TOTAL AVAILABLE BALANCE

Recaived by the Board of Education and enlered as a
part of the minutes of the Board meeting held

q i /iA]MC(U‘th

Amount
] 7,856 27
$ 7,856 27
$ s
$ 1,442.29
$ 9,203.57
$ (270.00)

$ 10,375.86

(must agree {o cash balance above for reconcitiation)

hn o,

This repont certifias that the Cash Balance shown above
agrees lo the appropriate bank slalement, as reconciled.

§413.75

7,856 27

10,375 86

6,894.16

6,094 16

6,804.16

6,894.16

Clerk of the Board dbEducation ~

s .
Senior Accayn

(e

lerk

School District Treasurer

. Accoﬂi#ant




ANDES CENTRAL SCHOOL
FEDERAL FUND
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

{page 2 of 2)

713112022

OUTSTANDING CHECK LIST FOR THE MONTH ENDING 713172022
Check # Amoupt Date

Total Outstanding Checks: -

OUTSTANDING ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS FOR THE MONTH ENDING Ti31/2622
Date Description oun

Total Outstanding Electronic Transfers: -

STATEMENT OF UNDEPOSITED RECEIPTS AT THE END OF THE PERIOD 713172022
Date Source Amgunt

Total Undeposited Receipts



Toltal avallable balance as reported ot the and of preceding pariod

PLUS: RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH

Date Source

Total Depasits

Total Deposits n Transil

Total Bank Interest

TOTAL RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH

LESS: DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH

From chack # To
Qther Debits: Electronic Translers to Other Funds
Othar Debits: Electronic Transfers madae to Vendors
Other Adjustments:
Other Adjusiments:

Total Chacks & Elactronic Transfers

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS ISSUED & CREDITS

CASH BALANCE AS SHOWN BY RECORDS
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK STATEMENT
Balance from bank statement, end of month

Less: outstanding checks {see atachad list)
Less: outstanding electronlc transfers (see attachad liat)

Net bank balance
Plus: undéposited recelpis er deposits in transit {altached)

TOTAL AVAILABLE BALANCE

Recaivet by the Board of Education and enlared a3 a
parl of the minutes of the Board meeting held

\ o

(must agree ta cash balance above for reconciliation)

§ 267,913.68

$0.00

H

l7l

$ 0 mR

$ 267,913.68

$ &

$ 267,913.68

$ =
267,913.68

"

This report certifies that the Cash Batance shown abave
ncited.

agrees fo the appropriala bank statemenl, g

Clerk of the Board 6'Educatiun -~

Ao

School District Treasurer




ANDES CENTRAL SCHOOL

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

CAPITAL FUND

{page 2 of 2)

3112022

CUTSTANDING CHECK LIST FOR THE MONTH ENDING TIMiz022
Check Amount Date
Total Outstanding Checks: $ -
L |
OUTSTANDING ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS FOR THE MONTH ENDING 7112022
Date Dascription Ampunt
Total Outstanding Electronic Transfers: $ -
S ———CECTY
STATEMENT OF UNDEPOSI'I"E_D';!ECEIPTS AT THE END OF THE PERIOD 7112022
Date Source Ameoynt
Total Undepasited Recelpts 3 -



Talal available balance as reported at the and of preceding perlod

PLUS: RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH

Rale. Source
71572022 ACS General Fund-Transfer to Cover Payroll
TI8I2022 ACS Federal Fund-Transfer to Cover Payroll
7119/2022 ACS General Fund-Transfer to Caver Payroll
Tharzo22 ACS Federal Fund-Transfer to Cover Payroll

TOTAL RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH

LESS: DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH

From check # 2619 o
Other Dabits: Einctronic Tranafers lo Other Furuls
Other Debits: Elactroric Transfers: IRS
Other Dabits: Elaclronic Translers: NYS Tax
Other Dabits: Elacimnic Tronsters: ERS
Other Debits: Elactronic Tranafers o Vendors
Other Adjustments
Other Adjustments

Tolal Deposiis

Total Deposits in Translt

Total Bank Interest

22BN

Total Checks & Electronic Transfers

TOTAL AMCUNT OF CHECKS ISSUED & CREDITS

CASH BALANCE AS SHOWN BY RECORDS

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK STATEMENT
Bal {rom bank stat . end of monih
Less. oulstanding checks {(s0a attached list)

Less: outstanding electronic translers (see attached Hst)

Net bank balance

Pius: Undeposited receipts or deposits in Iransil att

TOTAL AVAILABLE BALANCE

Receivad by the Board of Educalion and entered os o
part of the minutas of the Board meeting held

Clerk of the Board

School District Treasurer

{must agme lo cash balence above for reconciliation)

AW A n

L L I T )

$

Amount
25,032.39
4,347.30
26,652.29
7,856.27

81,789.25

5,045.66
39,384.20
13,554.68

2,338.66

23.37

2,100.00

82,446.57

$

This report cerifies lhat the Cash Balance shown abave

agtees o ha app

tatement, as re

7.519.36

1,789.25

B82,446.57

6,872.04

8,69572
1,100.00
72368

6,872,04

6,072.04

Z

Senior Account
YN

¥ Atcountin

e
4




ANDES CENTRAL SCHOOL
TRUST AND AGENCY FUND
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

OUTSTANDING CHECK LIST FOR THE MONTH ENOING

Check
2517 5

Amounl
1.100.00

Dale
11672022

g
]

Total Outstanding Checks:

OUTSTANDING ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS FOR THE MONTH ENDING

Dale Description
5172022 Genernl Fund-PR Adjusimants
6/9/2022 General Fund-FR Adjustments
612372022 General Fund-PR Adjusimenls

Total Outstanding Electronic Transfers:

STATEMENT OF UNDEPOSITED RECEIPTS AT THE END OF THE PERIOD

Datg Source

Total Undeposited Recalpts

(page 2 of 2}
11112022
HMI2022

Dala

3 1,100.00
T —

3172022

Asmount

H 160,82
$ 80.41
$ 48245

5 723.68
e
72022

femouni



Total available balance as reported at the end of preceding period

PLUS: RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH

Date Source
71512022 ACS TA Fund-Payroli Transfer
71912022 ACS TA Fund-Payroll Transfer

Totat Deposils

Total Depostts In Transit

Total Bank Interest

TOTAL RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH

LESS: DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH

From Cheack # 18873 to 18881
Other Debits: Direct Deposits
Other Debits:
Other Dablts:

Total Checks & Electronic Transfers

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS ISSUED & CREDITS

CASH BALANCE AS SHOWN BY RECORDS

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK STATEMENT
Balanca from bank statement, end of month
Less. outstanding checks (see attached hist)
Less. oulstanding electronic transfers (see attached list)

Amount

$ 16,873.40
$ 2251080
$ 39,384.20
s -

5 10,857 29
$ 28,526.91
3 39,384 20

Nat bank balance
Plus: Undeposited receipls or deposils in transit {attached)
TOTAL AVAILABLE BALANCE {mus! agree to cash balance above for reconcitiation)

Received by the Board of Education and entered as a
part of the minutes of the Board masting held

#Hlr A BB

This report certifies that the Cash Balanca shown abave
agrees {o the appropriate bank statement, as reconciled.

39,384 20

39,384 20

13,357.41
13,387.41

{0.00)

{0.00)

Clerk of the Board of{jducation

,——/A‘LJ ¥ )717‘-/1 e o/

Senior Accoynt Clerl;p

N

School District Treasurer

Accgfuntant



ANDES CENTRAL SCHOOL {page 2 of 2)
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT 713112022
PAYROLL ACCOUNT
OUTSTANDING CHECK LIST FOR THE MONTH ENDING 713112022
Check Amoupt Date Check Amount Dats Check Amaount Date
15778 $ 3600 322016 18821 § 0,02009 6/23/2022
16070 $ 1800 6/23/2016 18874 $ 347.96 71712022
16544 $ 5400 3/30/2017 18877 $ 658.54  7/21/2022
16625 $ 1940 51172017 18878 $ 109826 7/21/2022
16654 § 3807 5252017 18879 $§ 1.05595 7/21/2022
16735 § 17.92 @/2212017
16837 $ 38.80  9/28/2017
16857 $ 1940 10122017
16888 $ 1.40 1072672017
16895 3 280 10/26/2017
16922 § 2080 111812017
17628 $ 88522 1224/2018
17742 $ 2220 212812019
18405 $§ 2360 2/13/2020
Total Outstanding Checks: $ 13,387.4%
OUTSTANDING ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS FOR THE MONTH ENDING 713172022
Daie Description Amgury
Total Outstanding Electronic Transfers: H -
- 3
STATEMENT OF UNDEPOSITED RECEIPTS AT THE END OF THE PERIOD 71112022
Dale Source Amount

Total Undeposited Receipts



Total available balance as reperted at the end of preceding period

PLYS: RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH

Dats Soyrce
Total Deposits in Transit
713172022 Bank Interest Earned Total Bank Interest

TOTAL RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH

LESS: DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH

Withdrawals:

Total Withdrawals

TOTAL AMOUNT OF WITHDRAWALS & CREDITS
CASH BALANCE AS SHOWN BY RECORDS

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK STATEMENT
Balance from bank statement, end of month

TOTAL AVAILABLE BALANCE

{must agree to cash balance above for reconcilfation)

Received by the Board of Education and entered as a

part of tha minutes of the Board meeting held agrees to the ap

§

This report certifies that the Cash Balan:

$ N
§ .
[ -

$ 0.18

$
$ -

3

]

5

$

hawn above

bank stat 5 reconciled

018

4,424.12

4.42412

4,424.12

‘UXO\‘HM- LA)MzUidﬁ

Clerk’of the Board of Education 7

¥ Senior Acpotin{ Clark

School District Treasurer

e \Zﬂ}JJf_u %
J [



Total available balance as reported at the end of preceding period ] 4,981.21

PLUS: RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH

Dala, SEarce Amount
$ -
Total Deposits in Transit 3 -
7Mr2022 Bank Inlerest Eamed Total Bank Interest $ 0.20
TOTAL RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH 5 o320

LESS: DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH

Withdrawals:
Tolal Withdrawals [ -
A S

TOTAL AMOUNT OF WITHDORAWALS & CREDITS 3 -
CAS5H BALANCE AS SHOWN BY RECORDS $ 4,981.41
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK STATEMENT

Balance from bank slalement, end of month $ 4,081.41

Nel Bank Balance s 4,881.41
TOTAL AVAILABLE BALANCE (must agree to cash balance abave for reconciliation} 1 4,981.41
Received by the Board of Educalion and entered as This report certifies that the Cash Balance shown above
part of the minutes of lhe Board meeting held agrees to the appropriate bank stal ) as reconciled

Clerk of the Board 6f Education / 7 Senior Accoun!

Schoo! District Treasurer U Accou



Tofal available balance as reported at the end of preceding period $ 8227214

PLUS: RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH

Date Source Amounl

Total Deposits in Transit $ -

7131/2022 Bank Interest Eamed Total Bank Interest $ 9.82

TOTAL RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH k] o.82

LESS: DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH

From Check: to
Other Debits:

TOTAL AMOUNT OF WITHDRAWALS & CREDITS 3 -
CASH BALANCE AS SHOWN BY RECORDS $ 82,281.96

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK STATEMENT
Balance from bank statement, end of month $ 82,28196
Less: Oustanding Disbursement

Nel Bank Balance $ B2,281.96
Plus: Deposits in Transit $ -
TOTAL AVAILABLE BALANCE (must agree to cash balance above for reconcitiation) $ 82,281.96
Received by the Board of Education and enlered as a This report certifies that the Cash Balance shown above
part of the minutes of the Board meeling held agrees to the ap| t, as reconciled,

"

[ mam(‘,{,L('Zfa

Clerk of the Boadd of Education = Senior Accoynt Clerk

ey, ;/rb)u/ @‘fl"‘\

School Disfrict Treasurer U Accountant



General Fund:
Checking
Savings-NBDC
Petty Cash

Special Reserves:
Unemployment Reserve CD
Repair Reserve
Employee Accrued Liability Reserve
Insurance Reserve
Retirement Contribution Reserve
Liability Reserve
Property Loss Reserve
TRS Reserve
TRS Reserve- 2

Cafeteria Fund:
Checking

Federal Fund:
Checking

Capital Fund:
Checking

Trust & Agency:
Checking-Trust & Agency
Checking-Payroll

Debt Service:
Savings

Private Purpose Trust:
ACS Comm. Scholarship
Scholarship Fund
Mabel Hyzer Mem Fund {Quarterly)
Gladstone Field Trips

Balance
6/1/2022

318,503.61
2,614,13952
100.00

5296377
2,811.30
283,563.73
130,321.18
327,439.75
130,321.18
103,199.64
30,148.59
29,937.46

1,272.49

8,413.75

267,913.68

13,289.24
0.00

4,423.76

4,881.01
73,681.69
3,344 .32
0.00

Deposits

1,119,871.91
85.51

132.57

23,823.00

67,174.19

0.00

454,061.59
296,223.40

018

0.20
9,609.33
0.42

Disbursements

1,011,241.13
1,000,000.00

22,600.62

67,174.19

0.00

459,821.47
296,223 40

1,018 88

Balance
6/30/2022

427,134,39
1,614,225.03
100.00

53,096.34
2,811.30
283,563.73
130,321.18
327,439.75
130,321.18
103,199.64
30,148.59
29,937.46

2,494.87

9,413.75

267,913.68

7,529.36
0.00

4,423.94

4,981.21
82,272.14
3,344.74
0.00



Balance
7112022

General Fund:

Checking 427,134.39

Savings-NBDC 1,614,225.03

Petly Cash 100.00
Special Reserves:

Unemployment Reserve CD 53,096.34

Repair Reserve 2,811.30

Employee Accrued Liability Reserve 283,563.73

Insurance Reserve 130,321.18

Retirement Contribution Reserve 327,439.75

Liability Reserve 130,321.18

Property Loss Reserve 103,199.64

TRS Reserve 30,148.59

TRS Reserve-2 29,937.46
Cafeteria Fund:

Checking 2,494.87
Federal Fund:

Checking 9.413.75
Capital Fund:

Checking 267,913.68
Trust & Agency:

Checking-Trust & Agency 7,629.36

Checking-Payroll 0.00
Debt Service:

Savings 4,423.94
Private Purpose Trust:

ACS Comm. Scholarship 4,881.21

Scholarship Fund 82,272 .14

Mabel Hyzer Mem Fund (Quarterly) 3,344.74

Gladstone Field Trips 0.00

Deposits Disbursements Balance
713112022

16,340.49 154,911.78 288,563.10
64.13 1,614,289.16
100.00

53,096.34
2,811.30
283,563.73
130,321.18
327,439.75
130,321.18
103,199.64
30,148.59
29,937.46

980.27 1,514.60

7,856.27 10,375.86 6,894.16

287,913.68

61,789.25 62,446.57 6,872.04
39,384.20 39,384.20 0.00

0.18 4,42412

0.20 4,981.41
0.82 82,281.96
3,344.74

0.00



